



BUILDING DEPARTMENT

PLUMBING PERMIT FEE-SHEET

Job Address: ____

Sub-Permit Type: _____

	nalties of perjury, I declare that to the be ry is a felony of the third degree.	st of my knowledge, the fac	ts stated in this do	ocument are tru	ie. I understand(L.S.)
			Signature	2	(L.3.)
Fee Code	<u>Description</u>	Fee Calculation	<u>Unit</u>	# of Units	<u>Fee</u>
	General Plumbing				
PL01	New Single Family Residence or Duplex	\$0.17 per sq. ft.	# Sq. Ft.		\$
PL01A	Addition to Single Family Residence or Duplex	\$0.17 per sq. ft.	# Sq. Ft.		
PLOIE	Minimum Fee Alteration/Repair to Single Family Residence or Duplex Minimum Fee	\$110.00 \$0.07 per \$1.00 est. cost \$110.00	Estimated Cost		
PL02E	Commercial Repair/Replace Minimum Fee	\$0.02 per \$1.00 est. cost \$250.00	Estimated Cost		
PL02R	Commercial Rough/Plug Minimum Fee	\$11.00 per Outlet \$110.00	# Outlets		
PL02S	Commercial Fixture/Set Minimum Fee	\$11.00 per Fixture \$110.00	# Fixtures		
PL21	Water Service Connection or Repair	\$15.00 per Meter	# Meters		
SM01	Sub Metering	\$15.00 per Sub Meters	# Meters		
PL21S	Water Connection outlet/appliance not in 01R (i.e. Icemaker, Heat Recovery)	\$11.00 per Connection	# Connections		
PL36	Sump Pump	\$15.00 per Pump	# Pumps		
PL44	2" or less water service back flow assembly	\$65.00 per Assembly	# Assemblies		
PL44A	2 ½" or larger water service back flow assembly	\$100.00 per Assembly	# Assemblies		
PL45	Sewer Capping	\$55.00 each	# Sewer Caps		
PL5 I	Dental Vacuum System	\$96.00 per System	# Systems		

Sub-Total for Page I \$_

8401 NW 53rd Terrace, 2nd Floor, Doral, Florida 33166 Tel.: (305) 593-6700 Facsimile: (305) 593-6614 Website: www.cityofdoral.com BD_Plumbing_Fee_Sheet_07-2014 Page 1 of 3 07/14

CITY OF DORAL SO BUILDING DEPARTMENT PLUMBING PERMIT FEE-SHEET (CONTINUED)

Fee Code	<u>Description</u>	Fee Calculation	<u>Unit</u>	# of Units	<u>Fee</u>
PL03	Medical Gas Installation Minimum Fee	\$19.00 per \$1,000 Value \$110.00	Est. Value		\$
AC05	A/C Condensate Drain	\$6.00 each	# Drains		
	Lawn Sprinkler				
PL3 I	Irrigation System/Underground	\$30.00 per Zone	# Zones		
PL32R	Residential Well	\$90.00 per Well	# Wells		
PL32C	Commercial Well	\$140.00 per Well	# Wells		
PL32D	Discharge Well	\$110.00 per Well	# Well		
	Chemical Toilets				
PL15F	First Temporary Toilet	\$ 80.00 per Toilet	# Toilets		
PL15A	Additional Temporary Toilets	\$15.00 per Toilet	# Toilets		
PL15B	Retention Tank	\$85.00 per Tank	# Tanks		
PL15C	Renewal of Permit	Original Permit Fee	Original Fee		
	Solar Water Heaters				
PL49	Solar Water Heater Installation	\$150.00 per Installation	# Installations		
PL57	Replace Solar Panels or Add	\$150.00 per Replacement	# Replacements		
	Swimming Pool				
PL30R	Pool Piping Residential	\$110.00 per Pool	# Pools		
PL30R	Spa Piping Residential	\$110.00 per Spa	# Spas		
PL30C	Pool Piping Commercial	\$175.00 per Pool	# Pools		
PL30C	Spa Piping Commercial	\$175.00 per Spa	# Spas		
PL30H	Swimming Pool Heater	\$92.00 per Heater	# Heaters		
PL30M	Swimming Pool Maintenance	\$110.00 per Pool	# Pools		
PL30P	Swimming Pool Piping Repairs Minimum Fee	\$11.00 per \$1,000 Value \$110.00	Est. Value		
PL30	Fountain Piping	\$110.00 per Fountain	# Fountains		
	Site Utilities				
PL06	Interceptor/Grease Traps (Set Only)	\$75.00 per Interceptor	# Interceptors		
PL24	Water & Gas Mains Minimum	\$13.00 per 50 feet \$140.00	# Feet		
PL50	Water Treatment Plant	\$380.00 per Plant	# Plants		
PL54	Sewer Treatment Plant	\$270.00 per Plant	# Plants		
PL54E	Sewage Ejection	\$120.00 per Ejector	# Ejectors		
PL26L	Storm & Sanitary Collector Lines Minimum	\$13.00 per 50 feet \$140.00	# Feet		
PL26	Manhole Minimum	\$18.00 per Manhole \$140.00	# Manholes		
			Sub-Total fo	r Page 2	\$

Sub-Permit Ty	ype:

CITY OF DORAL SP BUILDING DEPARTMENT PLUMBING PERMIT FEE-SHEET (CONTINUED)

Fee Code	<u>Description</u>	Fee Calculation	<u>Unit</u>	# of Units	<u>Fee</u>
	Trailer Connection				
PL21H	Trailer or Manufacture Home Connections	\$100.00 per Connection	# Connections		\$
PL43	Lift Stations Sewer Connection	\$400.00 per Station	# Stations		
PL22	Sewer Connection to Public System	\$55.00 per Sewer	# Sewers		
PL22	Sewer Connection to Private System	\$55.00 per Sewer	# Sewers		
PL26L	Building Sewer Line Minimum Fee Gas	\$13.00 per 50 feet \$147.00	# Feet		
GS01R	Natural Gas/LP Rough, Group R3	\$10.00 per Outlet	# Outlets		
GS01S	Appliances/Set, Group R3	\$10.00 per Appliance	# Appliances		
GS02R	Natural Gas/LP Rough Commercial	\$18.00 per Outlet	# Outlets		
GS02S	Appliances/Set, Commercial	\$18.00 per Fixture	# Fixtures		
GS13	Meters	\$ 8.00 per Meter	# Meters		
G\$15	Underground LP Tanks (Per group of tanks at a single location)	\$100.00 per Tank	# Tanks		
GS17	Above Ground LP Tanks (Per group of tanks at a single location)	\$100.00 per Tank	# Tanks		
GS19	Repairs to Gas Pipes	\$60.00 per Repair	# Repairs		
GS01R	LP Outlets/Regulators (Group R3)	\$10.00 per Outlet	# Outlets		
	Compressor				
CP01	Compressor	\$125.00 per Compressor	Each		
CP02	Compressor Piping	\$19.00 per \$1,000 Value	Est. Value		
			Sub-Total fo	or Page 3	\$
			Sub-Total from Page		\$
			Sub-Total fro	om Page 2	\$
			Total Permit Fee: DCA/DBPR Fee: Violation Fee:		\$
					\$
					\$
			Fine:		\$
			Grand Tota	ıl:	\$

BD_Plumbing_Fee_Sheet_07-2014 Page 2 of 3 07/10R1.10 BD_Plumbing_Fee_Sheet_07-2014 Page 3 of 3 07/10R1.10